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Asotin County Library Asotin County Library Mary Neuman (509) 758-5454 mneuman.acl@valnet.org
Auburn School District Auburn School District Secondary Libraries Bonnie Cline 253-931-3018 ext. 102 bcline@kcls.org
City of Anacortes Anacortes Public Library Rae Kozloff 360-293-1910, ext. 27 raek@cityofanacortes.org
City of Ellensburg Ellensburg Public Library Josephine Yaba (509) 962-7218 yabaj@ellensburglibrary.org
City of Mount Vernon Mount Vernon City Library Betsy Cherednik 360-336-6209, ext. 2207betsyc@ci.mount-vernon.wa.us
City of Puyallup Puyallup Public Library Bonnie Anderson 253-770-3334 BonnieA@ci.puyallup.wa.us
Everett School District Everett High School Library Deborah Payne  (425) 385-4488 tbeck@sno-isle.org
Garfield County Denny Ashby Public Library Lillian Heytvelt 509-843-3710 dashbylib@pomeroy.lib.wa.us
Griffin School District Griffin School Library Chris Wolfe 360-866-2515 cwolfe@griffin.k12.wa.us
King Co Library Newport Way Library Jeani Littrell-Kwik 425-747-2390 bacarmody@kcls.org
Mid-Columbia Library System Kennewick Branch Kara Fennell 509-783-7878 kfennell@mcl-lib.org
Mid-Columbia Library System Pasco Branch Judith Rizzuti-Hare 509-545-1019 jrhare@mcl-lib.org
Nooksack Valley School District Nooksack Valley Middle School Library Sheryl Fullner 360 966-7561 Sheryl.fullner@nv.k12.wa.us
North Central Regional Library Wenatchee Community Library Dan Howard (509) 663-1117 dhoward@ncrl.org
North Central Regional Library East Wenatchee Community Library Dan Howard (509) 663-1117 dhoward@ncrl.org
North Central Regional Library Waterville Community Library Dan Howard (509) 663-1117 dhoward@ncrl.org
North Central Regional Library Quincy Community Library Dan Howard (509) 663-1117 dhoward@ncrl.org
North Olympic Library System Port Angeles Library Eve Datisman 360-565-1601 eve_datisman@pasd.wednet.edu
North Thurston Public Schools River Ridge High School Sarah  Applegate 360.412.4836 sapplegate@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Omak School District Omak High School Library Racie McKee 509.826.8142 rmckee@omaksd.wednet.edu
Pend Oreille County Library District Newport Public Library Janet Lyon (509) 447-2158 jlyon@pocld.org
Pend Oreille County Library District Metalines Community Library Janet Lyon (509) 447-2158 jlyon@pocld.org
Pend Oreille County Library District Ione Public Library Janet Lyon (509) 447-2158 jlyon@pocld.org
Pend Oreille County Library District Calispel Valley Library Janet Lyon (509) 447-2158 jlyon@pocld.org
Pierce County Library System Graham Library Sheri Skuja 253-847-4031 sskuja@pcl.lib.wa.us
Sedro-Woolley Public Library Sedro-Woolley Public Library Debra D. Peterson (360)  855-1166 ddpeters@fidalgo.net
Skykomish School District Skykomish School Library Ann Walker 360-677-2623  x 204 awalker@skykomish.wednet.edu
Sno-Isle Libraries Mountlake Terrace Library Terry Beck 360-651-7016 tbeck@sno-isle.org
Sno-Isle Libraries Stanwood Library Terry Beck 360-651-7016 tbeck@sno-isle.org
Sno-Isle Libraries Mill Creek Library Terry Beck 360-651-7016 tbeck@sno-isle.org
Sno-Isle Libraries Oak Harbor Library Terry Beck 360-651-7016 tbeck@sno-isle.org
Sno-Isle Libraries Arlington Library Terry Beck 360-651-7016 tbeck@sno-isle.org
Spokane County Library District Spokane County Library District Nadean Meyer 509-565-3226 nmeyer@mlsd.org
Summit Valley School District Summit Valley Elementary School Library Bill Glidewell (509)935-6362 bglidewell@svalley.k12.wa.us
Tacoma Public Library Tacoma Public Library Melissa Moffett 253-571-7914 mmoffet@tacoma.k12.wa.us
The Seattle Public Library Lake City Branch Nancy  Garrett 206-684-4089 nancy.garrett@spl.org
The Seattle Public Library Douglass-Truth Branch Lesley James 206-684-4705 lesley.james@spl.org
The Seattle Public Library Capitol Hill Branch Kay Kirkpatrick 206-684-4715 kay.kirkpatrick@spl.org
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The Seattle Public Library Greenwood Branch Peg Dombeck 206-684-4086 pdombek@spl.org
Vancouver School District Fort Vancouver High School Media Ctr M. Kate Burton (360) 313-4043 kate.burton@vansd.org
Walla Walla County Rural Library Dist Burbank Library Punkey Adams 509-527-3284 padams@wwrurallibrary.com
Walla Walla County Rural Library Dist Touchet Community Library Carlotta Richardson 509-394-2329
Walla Walla County Rural Library Dist Prescott Community Library Joshua Westbrook 509-527-3284 joshw@wwrurallibrary.com
Whitman County Library Tekoa Branch Libray Laurie Overton 509-284-3121 tekoa@whitco.lib.wa.us
Whitman County Library District Colfax Branch Kristie Kirkpatrick 509-397-4366 kirkpatr@colfax.com
Wishkah Valley School District Wishkah Valley School Media Center Rebecca Petheram (360) 532-3128 rpetheram@wishkah.org
Yakima Valley Regional Library Yakima Valley Regional Library Karen Spence (509) 452-8541, Ext 741kspence@yvrl.org


